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Academic Calendar MBA II Sem 111

Academic Year: 2022- 23
Semester: September 2022 to January 2023

~ Week Duration Prriivilas
Week Date Day f
01/09/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
02/09/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
Weeak | 03/09/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
04/09/2022 Sunday Holiday
05/09/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
06/09/2022 Tuesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
07/09/2022 Wednesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
Week 2 08/09/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
09/09/2022 Fridav Summer Internship Project (SIP)
10/09/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
11/09/2022 Sunday Holiday
12/09/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
13/09/2022 Tuesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
14/09/2022 Wednesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
Week 3 15/09/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
16/09/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
17/09/2022 Sattirday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
18/09/2022 Sunday Holiday
Week 4 19/09/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)




20/09/2022

Tuesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
21/09/2022 Wednesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
22/09/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
[ 23/09/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
24/09/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
| 25/09/2022 Sunday Holiday
26/09/2022 Monday Holiday on account of Ghatasthapana
27/09/2022 Tuesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
| 28/09/2022 Wednesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
Week 5 29/09/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
30/09/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
01/10/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
02/10/2022 Sunday Holiday (Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti)
03/10/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
04/10/2022 Tuesday Summer [nternship Project (SIP)
05/10/2022 Wednesday Holiday on account of Dassera ™
Wtk 6 06/10/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
07/10/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
08/10/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
09/10/2022 Sunday Holiday (Id-E-Milad)
10/10/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
11102022 [pyeeday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
12/10/2022 Wednesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
Week 7 13/10/2022 Thursday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
14/10/2022 Friday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
| 15/10/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SI1P)
16/10/2022 Sunday Holiday
17/10/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
18/10/2022 Tuesday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
WekS " TI9M0022 | Wednosday | Summer Intemship Project (SIP)
20/10/2022 Summer Internship Project (SIP)

Thursday




21/10/2022

Fridé.y Summer Internship Project (SIP)
22/10/2022 Saturday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
23/10/2022 Sunday Diwali Vacation
24/10/2022 Monday Diwali Vacation
25/10/2022 Taskdiy Diwali Vacation
1 26/10/2022 Wednesday Diwali Vacation
Week 9 27/10/2022 Thursday Diwali Vacation
0202 | Frigay Diwali Vacation |
297102022 | Satunday Diwali Vacation |
30/10/2022 Sunday Diwali Vacation
31/10/2022 Monday Summer Internship Project (SIP)
01/11/2022 Tuesday Regular Academics
| 02/11/2022 Wednesday Regular Academics
Week 10 | 03/11/2022 Thursday Regular Academics
04/11/2022 Friday Regular Academics
05/11/2022 Saturday Regular Academics s
06/11/2022 Sunday Holiday
| 07/11/2022 Monday Regular Academics
08/11/2022 Tuesday Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti
09/11/2022 Wednesday Regular Academics
Week 11 | 1071172022 Thursday Regular Academics :
L]_”] 1/2022 Friday Regular AcademTcs
12/11/2022 Saturday Regular Academics
31172022 Sunday Holiday
Regular Academics (Pandit Nehru Birth ,
14/11/2022 Mianday Anniversary- Children’s Day) |
15/11/2022 Tuesday Regular Academics |
16/11/2022 Wednesday | Regular Academics
D P
VERE Tmvaoe | Thusdsy Regular Academics
18/11/2022 Friday Regular Academics
| 19/11/2022 Saturday Regular Academics
20/11/2022 Sunday Holiday IR
-y Unit Test E it | of Mc,
Week 13 | 21/11/2022 | Monday | Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1) Ae L
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| 22/11/2022

Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)

Tuesday
23/11/2022 Wednesday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
24/11/2022 Thursday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
25/11/2022 Friday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
26/11/2022 Saturday Regular Academics
27/11/2022 Sunday Holiday
28/11/2022 Monday Regular Academics
' I*t internal SIP Viva voce & Class Teacher
29/11/2022 Tuesday Meeting
130/11/2022 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Week 14 01/12/2022 Thursdavs Regular Academics
02/12/2022 Friday Regular Academics
03/12/2022 Saturday HR Meet and Alumni Meet-2022
04/12/2022 Sunday tolidzy
05/12/2022 Monday Regular Academics
06/12/2022 Tuesday Regular Academics
07/12/2022 Wednesday Regular Academics \
e 15 . Competency Based Activities- { CBA)
eek 15 z CBA-1 Industry Expert Session
08/12/202
. s o Harspny CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
09/12/2022 Friday Regular Academics
10/12/2022 Saturday S i
PMI Session
11/12/2022 Sunday Hiiday
12/12/2022 Monday Regular Academics
13/12/2022 Tuesday Regular Academics
14/12/2022 Wednesday Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
W 6 2/2022
N LGt BTy CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
16/12/2022 Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
17/12/2022 Saturday
PMI Session
18/12/2022 | Sunday Holiday




19/12/2022 Monday Mid Term Exam (on Unit 2 & 3) W
Mid Term Exam (on Unit 2 & 3) Internal
20/12/2022 Tuesday Feedback
21/12/2022 Wednesday Mid Term Exam (on Unit 2 & 3)
Week 17 22/12/2022 Thursdav Mid Term Exam (on Unit 2 & 3}

i 23/12/2022 Friday Mid Term Exam (on Unit 2 & 3)
24/12/2022 Saturday Regular Academics gl |
25/12/2022 Sunday Christmas
26/12/2022 Monday Regular Academics
27/12/2022 Tuesday 2™ Internal SIP Viva Voce
28/12/2022 Wednesday Regular Academics

Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
Week 18 CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
el HHsday CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
30/12/2022 Friday Industry Visit
31/12/2022 Saturday Regular Academics |
01/01/2023 Sunday Holiday
02/01/2023 Monday Regular Academics
| 03/01/2023 Tuesday Regular Academics \
04/01/2023 Wednesday Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
Week 19 CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
o)
Hol/atRs gy CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
06/01/2023 Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
5

EIO]K_O23 Saturday PMI Session

| 08/01/2023 Sunday Holiday
09/01/2023 Monday Regular Academics
10/01/2023 Tuesday Regular Academics
11/01/2023 Wednesday Regular Academics

. Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)

12/01/2023 Thursday CBA-1 Industry Expert Ste?slozl

Week 20 J CBA-2 In House Competition
5 CBA- 3 PMA Session

r 13/01/2023 Friday Regular Academics

| Regular Academics

| 14/01/2023 Saturday E

PMI Session
| 15/01/2023 Sunday Holiday




| 16/01/2023 Monday Regular Academics
17/01/2023 Tuesday Regular Academics
18/01/2023 Wednesday Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
| CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
i) - ’
Week 21 Ll Thitgsday CBA-2 In House Competition
) CBA- 3 PMA Session
20/01/2023 Friday Regular Academics
21/01/2023 Saturday § e ieios
PMI Session
22/01/2023 Sunday Holiday
123/01/2023 Monday End Term Exam (on Unit 4 & 5)
24/01/2023 Tuesday End Term Exam (on Unit4 & 5)
25/01/2023 Wednesday End Term Exam (on Unit 4 & 5)
Week 22 | 26/01/2023 Thursday Republic Day Celebration
27/01/2023 Friday End Term Exam (on Unit 4 & 5)
End Term Exam (on Unit 4 & 5)
| 28/01/2023 Saturday :
PMI Session
29/01/2023 Sunday Holiday
30/01/2023  Monday Remedial Sessions “
Week 23 e , i
31/01/2023 Tuesday Remedial Sessions

g
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Dr. D. Y. Patil Pratishthan’s
D. Y. Patil Institute of Master of Computer Applications and Management
(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & A ffiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
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Ref. No: DYPTM(AM [Csep). -Aprivanza) Jo3
Academic Calendar MBA I Sem I

Academic Year: 2022- 23
Semester: November 2022 to April 2023

Week Duration el Piriiculars
Week Date Day ' |
07/11/2022 | Monday Preparation of Academics ‘*
08/11/2022 | Tuesday Holiday on account of Gurunanak Jayanti
09/11/2022 | Wednesday | Preparation of Academics 4‘
Week 1 10/11/2022 | Thursday | Commencement of Semester (SEMI) Bl 5| |
1171172022 | Ijriday Orientation Phase | b 4]

12/11/2022 | Saturday Orientation Phase [ (Home based Activity)
13/11/2022 | Sunday Holiday

14/11/2022 | Monday Orientation Phase |

15/11/2022 | Tuesday Orientation Phase |

16/11/2022 | Wednesday | Orientation Phase I

Week 2 ' 17/11/2022 | Thursday Orientation Phase |
18/11/2022 pﬁ:_@y Orientation Phase I _ ]

19/11/2022 | Saturday Orientation Phasel—(PMb?;e'mm)_ ol
20/11/2022 | Sunday Holiday
21/11/2022 | Monday Orientation Phase I1
22/11/2022 | Tuesday Orientation Phase I1
23/11/2022 Wednesday | Orientation Phase []
Week 3 | 24/11/2022 Thursday | Orientation Phasc II :(
25/11/2022 | Friday Orientation Phase 11
26/11/2022 | Saturday Orientation Phase Il (Home based Activity) [
b?fl 1/2022 | Sunday Holiday
28/11/2022 | Monday Induction Programme (Common for MBA and MCA) g{
| 29/11/2022 | Tuesday | Induction L T _4
|
|

30/11/2022 | Wednesday | Induction
’ 01/12/2022 | Thursdays | Induction

| Weekd o200 Friday | Induction
- 03/12/2022 | Saturday HR Meet and Alumni Meet-2022

04/12/2022 | Sunday Holiday
Week 5| 05/12/2022 | Monday ﬁulamcademics e




Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESi’)
EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)

(htiafeuss | Tussiay EESP- 2- Class Teacher Meeting-1
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
07/12/2022 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
CBA-1 Industry Expert Session
08/12/2022 | Thursday | Cpa™s 1 House Co[:npetilion
CBA- 3 PMA Session
09/12/2022 | Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
10/12/2022 | Saturday PMI Session
11/12/2022 | Sunday Hotl
12/12/2022 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
, EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)
137122022 | Tussddly | ain oh o E E = (
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
14/12/2022 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
Week 6 . L )
15/12/2022 | Thursday CBA-1 Alumni Interacthn_ Session
CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
16/12/2022 | Friday Regular Academics -
Regular Academics
17/12/2022 | Saturday
PMI Session
18/12/2022 | Sunday Holiday
19/12/2022 | Monday Unit Test Exam (on Unit |)
20/12/2022 | Tuesday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
21/12/2022 | Wednesday | Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
Week 7 | 22/12/2022 | Thursday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
23/12/2022 | Friday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
24/12/2022 | Saturday Unit Test Exam (on Unit 1)
25/12/2022 | Sunday Christmas
26/12/2022 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
i Bt EESP-1 - Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs
21/1212022 | Tuesday | ppep_ 5. Open House Mesting.1 ; e
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
28/12/2022 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Week 8 Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
; CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
e ol CBA-2 In House Competition
- CBA- 3 PMA Session ——
30/12/2022 | Friday Regular Academics .ot MLA L
31/12/2022 | Saturday | Holiday LD \
01/01/2023 | Sunday Holiday {5/ skurd |
- Pune
=\ 411044




02/01/2023

Regular Academics/ Display of attendance Defaulters' List

Monday
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs
LA | Dodeny EESP- 2- IntergnalgComp]ain% Committée%\deeting-; :
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
04/01/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Week 9 Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
DSOL2023) Thuesday CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA-3 PMA Session
06/01/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
ol Regular Academics
07/01/2023 | Saturday — |-pyiie s -
| 08/01/2023 | Sunday Holiday
09/01/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
EESP-1 - Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)
WO ey EESP- 2- Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting-1
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
[ 1/01/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
Week 10 | 12/01/2023 | Thursday | Go g 1hpery %’i}‘;‘;'{;iﬁfg;"“
CBA- 3 PMA Session %
13/01/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
14/01/2023 | Saturday
PMI Session
15/01/2023 | Sunday Holiday
16/01/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
'- Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
; EESP-1 - Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)
17/01/2023 | Tuesday EESP- 2- Anti Ragging and Anti-Tobacco Committee
Meeting-1 :
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
18/01/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Week 11 goBIRpletjlllcy B'a;e(tl Acti-\’itiess- (CBA)
' o - umni Interaction Session
19/01/2023 | Thursday CBA-2 In Hiuse Catipetition - ot MC4 e’k
CBA- 3 PMA Session _$° A
20/01/2023 | Friday Regular Academics 13/ Awrd, \%:
Regular Academi \f\ 04 aJ
21/01/2023 | Saturday R B\ 41104 o,
PMI Session R332 &
22/01/2023 | Sunday Holiday NS Sl
23/01/2023 | Monday Regular Academics TS
Week 12 Employability Enhancem_ent Skills Program- ( EESP)
24/01/2023 | Tuesday EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)

EESP- 2- Right to Information Committee Meeting-1




EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1

25/01/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
26/01/2023 | Thursday Republic Day Celebration
27/01/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
) Regular Academics
28/01/2023 | Saturday PMI Session
29/01/2023 | Sunday Holiday
30/01/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
EESP-1 - Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs
31012023 | Tuesday | ppcp > HRDP Session o
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
01/02/2023 | Wednesday g{:fglrllzré]g:fi%;;;[g)mplay of attendance Defaulters' List/
Week 13 Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
% CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
NEiR/atiea | Ihursday CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
03/02/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
) 1] Regular Academics
04/02/2023 | Saturday  [pyrres
05/02/2023 | Sunday Holiday
06/02/2023 | Monday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
07/02/2023 | Tuesday | Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3) r
08/02/2023 | Wednesday [ Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
Week 14 | 09/02/2023 | Thursday | Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
10/02/2023 | Friday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
11/02/2023 | Saturday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
12/02/2023 | Sunday Holiday
13/02/2023 | Monday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
14/02/2023 | Tuesday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
15/02/2023 | Wednesday | Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
Week 15 | 16/02/2023 | Thursday | Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
17/02/2023 | Friday Mid Term Exam (on units 2 & 3)
18/02/2023 | Saturday Mahashivratri
19/02/2023 | Sunday Holiday Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
20/02/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
s | e \ EESP-1 - Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs
Shilepias | Tvesddy  |pneien Cybegr Sgcurity Seton ; y
' EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
Week 16 | 22/02/2023 | Wednesday Regular Academics/ Display of Mid Term Exam Result and
Defaulter's List
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
4 o CBA-1 Industry Expert Session
2202023 | Thursday CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
24/02/2023 | Friday Regular Academics




Regular Academics

25/02/2023 | Saturday
PMI Session
26/02/2023 | Sunday Holiday
| 27/02/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
' . EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)
2 2 =4
RUREE, | Tucsday EESP- 2- Women Grievance Committee Meeting-1
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
Regular Academics/ Display of attendance Defaulters' List/
il ').! -
01/03/2023 | Wednesday Third GFM Meeting
Week 17 Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
i CBA-1 Alumni [nteraction Session
2/03/2 /
02/05/2003 | Thursday CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
03/03/2023 | Friday Regular Academics =]
Regular Academics
04/03/2023 | Saturday PMI Session
05/03/2023 | Sunday Holiday
06/03/2023 | Monday Regular Academics, Holi
07/03/2023 | Tuesday Holiday on account of Dhulivandan
08/03/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
A CBA-1 Industry Expert Session b
') 2 4
Week 18 05/03/2003 | Thiursdes CBA-2 In House Competition
CBA- 3 PMA Session
10/03/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
11/03/2023 | Saturday PMI Session
12/03/2023 | Sunday Holiday
13/03/2023 | Monday Regular Academics
Employability Enhancement Skills Program- ( EESP)
| o8 o EESP-1 — Language Lab English Training Session ( 2hrs)
4/ r"l.?. . i =
HDRE0 | Thescay EESP- 2- Career Counselling cell Meeting-1
EESP-3- Lakshya Activity-1
15/03/2023 | Wednesday | Regular Academics
Competency Based Activities- ( CBA)
Week 19 | 16/03/2023 | Thursday CBA-1 Alumni Interaction Session
CBA-2 In House Competition
17/03/2023 | Friday Regular Academics
Regular Academics
18/03/2023 | Saturday
PMI Session
19/03/2023 | Sunday Holiday
20/03/2023 | Monday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
21/03/2023 | Tuesday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5) P Ei ]ﬁc
Week 20 = : = R
22/03/2023 | Wednesday | Holiday on account of Gudhi Padva /27 2,
23/03/2023 | Thursday | End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5) =~ Ahtirrg: N©




—

24/03/2023 | Friday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 35)
25/03/2023 | Saturday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 35)
26/03/2023 | Sunday Holiday
27/03/2023 | Monday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
28/03/2023 | Tuesday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
29/03/2023 | Wednesday | End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
Week 21 | 30/03/2023 | Thursday Holiday on account of Ram Navmi
| 31/03/2023 | Friday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
01/04/2023 | Saturday End Term Exam (on units 4 & 5)
02/04/2023 | Sunday Holiday
03/04/2023 | Monday Eg;nedial Sessions/ Retest/ Display of attendance Defaulters'
04/04/2023 | Tuesday Holiday on account of Mahavir Jayanti
Bice . Remedial Sessions/ Retest/ / Display of Mid Term Exam Result
| Week 22 e | ey and Defaulter's List e
06/04/2023 | Thursday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest )
07/04/2023 | Friday Holiday on account of Good Friday
08/04/2023 | Saturday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
09/04/2023 | Sunday Holiday Easter Sunday
10/04/2023 | Monday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
11/04/2023 | Tuesday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
12/04/2023 | Wednesday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
Week 23 | 13/04/2023 | Thursday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
14/04/2023 | Friday Holiday on account of Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti .
15/04/2023 | Saturday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
16/04/2023 | Sunday Holiday
17/04/2023 | Monday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
| 18/04/2023 | Tuesday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
19/04/2023 | Wednesday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
Week 24 | 20/04/2023 | Thursday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
21/04/2023 | Friday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
22/04/2023 | Saturday Holiday on account of Akshay Tritiya and Ramjan [d
23/04/2023 | Sunday Holiday
24/04/2023 | Monday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
25/04/2023 | Tuesday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
26/04/2023 | Wednesday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest o
Week 25 | 27/04/2023 | Thursday | Remedial Sessions/ Retest
28/04/2023 | Friday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
29/04/2023 | Saturday Remedial Sessions/ Retest
30/04/2023 | Sunday Holiday
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Academic In-charge
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